Kodak alaris

Kodak Alaris Earns BLI 2023 Scanner Line of the Year Award

Jan 11, 2023



ROCHESTER, N.Y., 11 January 2023 – Keypoint Intelligence has presented Kodak Alaris with the Buyers Lab (BLI) 2023 Scanner Line of the Year Award. This is the seventh time in eight years that Kodak Alaris has earned this coveted accolade. Each year, the award recognizes the product line deemed best overall, based on rigorous lab evaluations of several vendors.

"When it comes to document scanning, Kodak Alaris is king," said Lee Davis, Senior Analyst in Keypoint Intelligence's Office Group. "Our testing revealed that scanners from Kodak Alaris provide superior media handling, image quality, OCR accuracy, file compression, and workflow automation capabilities compared to the competition."

"We're extremely proud to once again have our comprehensive product portfolio recognized by Keypoint Intelligence. This award endorses our expertise for image quality, highly accurate data extraction, and successful process automation," said Don Lofstrom, President & General Manager at Kodak Alaris. "Investment in R&D and a commitment to innovation are high on our list of priorities so that we can deliver on our promise to provide solutions that help businesses turn paper-based information into actionable digital data, quickly and efficiently."

The win comes hot on the heels of the announcement that the **Kodak** S3140 Max Scanner also received a 2023 Pick Award from Keypoint Intelligence. Lee Davis of Keypoint Intelligence described it as the ideal choice for paper-intensive office environments. In addition, scanners from Kodak Alaris were the first to successfully pass the Keypoint Intelligence testing program for the Federal Agencies Digital Guidelines Initiative (FADGI), helping organizations ensure their digital records are fully compliant ahead of the federal mandate deadline.

For more information, please visit the Kodak Alaris website at www.alarisworld.com.

About the Alaris division of Kodak Alaris

Kodak Alaris is a leading provider of enterprise data capture solutions that simplify business processes. Powered by decades of image science innovation, our <u>award-winning scanners</u>, software, and services are available worldwide and through our network of channel partners. For more information, please visit <u>AlarisWorld.com</u> and follow us on <u>LinkedIn</u>, <u>YouTube</u>, and <u>Twitter</u>.

© 2023 Kodak Alaris Inc. TM/MC/MR: Alaris

All trademarks and trade names used are the property of their respective holders. The Kodak trademark and trade dress are used under license from Eastman Kodak Company.

About Keypoint Intelligence

For over 60 years, clients in the digital imaging industry have relied on Keypoint Intelligence for independent hands-on testing, lab data, and extensive market research to drive their product and sales success. Keypoint Intelligence has been recognized as the industry's most trusted resource for unbiased information, analysis, and awards due to decades of analyst experience. Customers have harnessed this mission-critical knowledge for strategic decision-making, daily sales enablement, and operational excellence to improve business goals and increase bottom lines. With a central focus on clients, Keypoint Intelligence continues to evolve as the industry changes by expanding offerings and updating methods, while intimately understanding and serving manufacturers', channels', and their customers' transformation in the digital printing and imaging sector.

About BLI Line of the Year Awards

Line of the Year Awards salute the companies that provide a broad range of hardware or software and whose products consistently performed above average throughout testing. Much consideration is also made by Keypoint Intelligence analysts and technicians in areas such as ease of use, features, and value, across an entire portfolio for that product area, with the end result being the most prestigious Buyers Lab Awards offered.

Learn More | Certificate

Contact
Brooke Crowe
Brooke.Leone@kodakalaris.com

Privacy Policy | Legal / Site Terms

© 2022 Kodak Alaris Inc. TM/MC/MR: Alaris, ScanMate. All trademarks and trade names used are property of their respective holders. The Kodak trademark and trade dress are used under license from Eastman Kodak Company.